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PLAN SHOWING THE REVISED PROPOSAL FOR THE PROPOSED

CONSTRUCTION OF GROUND FLOOR + FIRST FLOOR + SECOND FLOOR

(PART) (HEIGHT - 11.89M) GREEN INDUSTRIAL BUILDING (OIL GINNING) AT

MUDICHUR MAIN ROAD, MANNIVAKKAM, CHENNAI - 600 048. COMPRISED

IN S.NOS:-306/5C2, 306/6B & 306/6C, AS PER PATTA S.NO: 306/5C2B,

306/5C3, 306/6B2 & 306/6C OF MANNIVAKKAM VILLAGE WITHIN THE LIMITS

OF KATTANKULATHUR PANCHAYAT UNION.            .TERRACE FLOOR 
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DATED:- 27.10.2022.

BUILDING PERMIT NO:- 3397/2022/A4

DATED:- 05.09.2022.

PREVIOUS PLAN SANCTIONED VIDE:

NOTE:-

FILE NO: CMDA/PP/NHRB/S/0217/2022.

PLANNING PERMIT NO: PP/NHRB/259/2022.
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CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

APPROVED

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)
High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building

This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.
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No of Floors : G+2 Floors
Building Height : 11.89 Mtrs

BUILDING
FSI AREA

COMM. RESI.
DU

TOTAL
IND. INST.

BUILDING WISE FSI STATEMENT

FSI AREANO OF SAME BUILDING

0.00NHRB-1 (IND) 1609.350.00 0.00 1609.350
0.00Total 1609.350.00 0.00 1609.350

FLOORS
FSI AREA

COMM. RESI.
DU FSI AREA

TOTAL
IND. INST.

FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT:NHRB (IND)

0 660.38660.38 0.000.00 0.00GROUND FLOOR
0 641.77641.77 0.000.00 0.00FIRST FLOOR
0 307.20307.20 0.000.00 0.00SECOND FLOOR
0 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00Terrace
0 1609.351609.35 0.000.00 0.00Total
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)
67
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0(

SB
)

NO. OF H.P :- 30 H.P
NO. OF WORKERS :- 25 NOS.
NOTE:-

Previous File No. CMDA/PP/NHRB/S(B1)/0217/2022
Approval Date 27/07/2022
Approval No. 
Permit No. 3397/2022
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